
Breakfast Tea
Herbal Teas
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Babyccino

Hot Drinks served

from 7:30am

SOFT DRINKS

Coke | Coke Zero | Diet Coke
Fanta Orange | Fanta Lemon
Fanta Fruit Twist
Sprite
Rio
Ginger Beer

Yazoo 
(Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry)

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Kids Orange Juice
Kids Apple and Mango
Water

HOT DRINKS

DRINKS MENU

SLUSHIES

Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Iced latte
Mocha
Matcha Latte
Chai Latte

£2.50
£2.95
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80

£2.50
£2.80
£3.50
£4.50
£2.00

Blue Raspberry
Strawberry
Tropical

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£2.20

£2.50
£2.50
£1.90
£1.90
£1.50



Please let our team know of any allergies or 
intolerances before ordering. Thank you.

Flavours

One Scoop
Two Scoops
Kids Cone Scoop

Whippy Cone
Chocolate Flake

Dog Ice Cream Tub

£3.50
£5.50
£3.00

£3.20
£0.30

£3.00

Clotted Cream Vanilla
Belgian Chocolate
Strawberry & Clotted Cream
Honeycomb
Mint Choc Crisp
Sea Salted Caramel

Gluten Free Options Available

Cookies and Cream
White Choc & Raspberry Ripple
Bubblegum
Rum & Raisin
Vegan Vanilla
Mango Sorbet

ICE CREAM



Corona Extra 330ml
Offshore Pilsner 330ml
Doom Bar 500ml
Corona Cero 330ml

Cider:
Rattler Original 500ml
Rattler Berry 500ml
Rattler Zero 500ml

Wine (187ml Bottle):
Merlot
Pinot Grigio
Rose

Prosecco:
Mini Bottle
Bottle

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£4.00

£6.00
£6.00
£5.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£22.00

Margarita
Espresso Martini
Coconut Daiquiri
Passionfruit Martini
Old Fashioned
Negroni
Dark & Stormy
Aperol Spritz

Cocktails 

Slushies

Piña Colada
Strawberry Daiquiri

ALCOHOL MENU

Cocktails £9.50 each

Bottles

Alcoholic slushies £9.50 each



BREAKFAST BAPS

Bacon
Sausage
Veggie Sausage
Bacon and Egg
Sausage and Egg
Bacon, Sausage and Egg
2x Egg
Extra item

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£4.00
Plus £1

Steak and Cheese
BLT
Lemon and Herb Chicken 
Halloumi 

Gluten Free Options Available

Gluten Free Options Available

Please let our team know of any allergies or
intolerances before ordering. Thank you.

FOOD MENU

Sarnies £7.00 each

GOURMET SARNIES

Served until 11:00am

Lunch served 

11:00am  - 4:00pm


