

DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS



Espresso	£2.50
Americano	£2.95
Flat White	£3.40
Latte	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.60
Iced latte	£3.60
Mocha	£4.00
Matcha Latte	£3.80
Chai Latte	£3.80

Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Herbal Teas	£2.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Babyccino	£2.00

Hot Drinks served from 7:30am

SOFT DRINKS



Coke Coke Zero Diet Coke	£2.20
Fanta Orange Fanta Lemon	£2.20
Fanta Fruit Twist	£2.20
Sprite	£2.20
Rio	£2.20
Ginger Beer	£2.20
Yazoo	£2.20
(Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry)	
Orange Juice	£2.50
Apple Juice	£2.50
Kids Orange Juice	£1.90
Kids Apple and Mango	£1.90
Water	£1.50
	4
SLUSHIES	
Blue Raspberry	£4.50
Strawberry	£4.50
Tropical	£4.50



One Scoop	£3.50
Two Scoops	£5.50
Kids Cone Scoop	£3.00
Whippy Cone	£3.20
Chocolate Flake	£0.30
Dog Ice Cream Tub	£3.00



Flavours

- Clotted Cream Vanilla
- Belgian Chocolate
- Strawberry & Clotted Cream
- Honeycomb
- Mint Choc Crisp
- Sea Salted Caramel

- Cookies and Cream
- White Choc & Raspberry Ripple
- Bubblegum
- Rum & Raisin
- Vegan Vanilla
- Mango Sorbet

Gluten Free Options Available

Please let our team know of any allergies or intolerances before ordering. Thank you.



ALCOHOL MENU

Cocktails



Margarita Espresso Martini Coconut Daiquiri Passionfruit Martini Old Fashioned Negroni Dark & Stormy Aperol Spritz

Cocktails £9.50 each



Piña Colada Strawberry Daiquiri

Alcoholic slushies £9.50 each

Bottles	
Corona Extra 330ml Offshore Pilsner 330ml Doom Bar 500ml Corona Cero 330ml	£5.00 £5.00 £6.00 £4.00
Cider: Rattler Original 500ml Rattler Berry 500ml Rattler Zero 500ml	£6.00 £6.00 £5.00
Wine (187ml Bottle): Merlot Pinot Grigio Rose	£6.00 £6.00 £6.00
Prosecco: Mini Bottle Bottle	£8.00 £22.00



FOOD MENU

BREAKFAST BAPS

Bacon	£5.00
Sausage	£5.00
Veggie Sausage	£5.00
Bacon and Egg	£6.00
Sausage and Egg	£6.00
Bacon, Sausage and Egg	£7.00
2x Egg	£4.00
Extra item	Plus £1

Gluten Free Options Available

GOURMET SARNIES

Steak and Cheese BLT Lemon and Herb Chicken Halloumi

Sarnies £7.00 each Gluten Free Options Available Lunch served 11:00am - 4:00pm

Please let our team know of any allergies or intolerances before ordering. Thank you.



Served until 11:00am